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 - Ref. 
Versatility at its finest. OMNIS safety glasses combine protection against
high-speed particle impacts with certification for liquids (D3) and dust (D4),
solar filter and copper. Innovation for maximum fit and comfort.



Clear 205.01 216 9004909000

Solar 205.02 216 9004909000

CX+ (Copper) 205.03 216 9004909000

Clear & Temples-Elastic
Band 205.04 180 9004909000

Clear / Elastic Band 205.05 216 9004909000

Small - Clear 205.07 216 9004909000

Small - Solar 205.08 216 9004109900

Small - CX+ (Copper) 205.09

8445266004232

8445266004270

8445266004317

8445266004355

8445266004393

8445266005109

8445266005123

8445266005147

18

18

18

15

18

18

18

18 216 9004909000

Z87 According to ANSI/ISEA Z87.1-2020.

+

U6

L1.5/L3

D3

D4

H

Ñ Z87+ U6 X 

Ñ Z87+ U6 L3 X

Ñ Z87+ U6 L1.5 X

Ñ Z87+ U6 X

Ñ Z87+ U6 X

Ñ Z87+ H U6 X

Ñ Z87+ H U6 L3 X

Ñ Z87+ H U6 L1.5 X

Ñ Z87+ 

Ñ Z87+

Ñ Z87+

Ñ Z87+ D3 D4

Ñ Z87+ D3 D4

Ñ Z87+ H

Ñ Z87+ H

Ñ Z87+ H

X

High impact rated.

Ultraviolet filter.

Solar visible light filter

Protection against liquid splashes 

Protection against dust.

Small headform.

Anti-fog performance. 

Ñ Identification of OPTOR S.A.U.

8445266004249

8445266004287

8445266004324

8445266004362

8445266004409

8445266005161

8445266005185

8445266005208
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Inside Outside Welding

Polycarbonate Polycarbonate / TPR 9

Size:

One
size -
Large

- 49 mm - 114 mm 151 mm

Small - 49 mm - 114 mm 141 mm

about marking
Technology and maintenance

info@pegaso.es

C/Quintana I Millars 2-G
08940 Cornellà de Llobregat
Barcelona (Spain).


