



205.01



205.02



205.07 - Small



205.03



205.08 - Small



205.04



205.09 - Small



205.05



ACC.08

PRIVILEGE
Latest Technology in:
K - ANTI-SCRATCHING - N - ANTI-FOGGING

CX+ Contrast Experience
Relax. Contrast. Protection

GreenBag
Certified Sustainable Polybag



ANSI/ISEA Z87.1-2020



27/44gr.

Omnis - Ref. 205

Versatility at its finest. OMNIS safety glasses combine protection against high-speed particle impacts with certification for liquids (D3) and dust (D4), solar filter and copper. Innovation for maximum fit and comfort.



ERGOFLEX TEMPLES



NON-SLIP NOSE PAD



LIGHT



ELASTIC BAND (ACCESSORY)

PLANO

Versions	Ref	Lens marking	Frame marking	Use	EAN 13 Unit	EAN 13 Box	Box	Carton	Customs code	Technology
Clear	205.01	Ⓢ Z87+ U6 X	Ⓢ Z87+		8445266004232	8445266004249	18	216	9004909000	
Solar	205.02	Ⓢ Z87+ U6 L3 X	Ⓢ Z87+		8445266004270	8445266004287	18	216	9004909000	
CX+ (Copper)	205.03	Ⓢ Z87+ U6 L1.5 X	Ⓢ Z87+	/	8445266004317	8445266004324	18	216	9004909000	CX+
Clear & Temples-Elastic Band	205.04	Ⓢ Z87+ U6 X	Ⓢ Z87+ D3 D4		8445266004355	8445266004362	15	180	9004909000	
Clear / Elastic Band	205.05	Ⓢ Z87+ U6 X	Ⓢ Z87+ D3 D4		8445266004393	8445266004409	18	216	9004909000	
Small - Clear	205.07	Ⓢ Z87+ H U6 X	Ⓢ Z87+ H		8445266005109	8445266005161	18	216	9004909000	
Small - Solar	205.08	Ⓢ Z87+ H U6 L3 X	Ⓢ Z87+ H		8445266005123	8445266005185	18	216	9004109900	
Small - CX+ (Copper)	205.09	Ⓢ Z87+ H U6 L1.5 X	Ⓢ Z87+ H	/	8445266005147	8445266005208	18	216	9004909000	CX+

Inside Outside Welding

General specifications

Plano lens material	Frame material	Frame base
Polycarbonate	Polycarbonate / TPR	9
Measures		
Size:		
One size - Large	-	49 mm
Small	-	49 mm

Marked information

Marked	Description
Ⓢ	Identification of OPTOR S.A.U.
Z87	According to ANSI/ISEA Z87.1-2020.
+	High impact rated.
U6	Ultraviolet filter.
L1.5/L3	Solar visible light filter
D3	Protection against liquid splashes
D4	Protection against dust.
H	Small headform.
X	Anti-fog performance.



+Info about marking
Technology and maintenance

www.pegasosafety.com

info@pegaso.es

Manufacturer: OPTOR S.A.U
C/Quintana I Millars 2-G
08940 Cornellà de Llobregat
Barcelona (Spain).